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EU/1/11/722/003
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EU/1/11/722/008
EU/1/11/722/009
EU/1/11/722/010
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EU/1/11/722/015
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EU/1/11/722/019
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Navn

Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord

Pioglitazone Accord

Styrke

Laegemiddelform

Indqgivelsesvej

15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg

30 mg

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Emballage

Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)

Blister (alu/alu)

Paknings-stgrrelse

14 tabletter

28 tabletter

30 tabletter

50 tabletter

56 tabletter

84 tabletter

90 tabletter

98 tabletter

112 tabletter

196 tabletter

14 tabletter

28 tabletter

30 tabletter

50 tabletter

56 tabletter

84 tabletter

90 tabletter

98 tabletter

112 tabletter

196 tabletter



EU/1/11/722/021

EU/1/11/722/022

EU/1/11/722/023

EU/1/11/722/024

EU/1/11/722/025

EU/1/11/722/026

EU/1/11/722/027

EU/1/11/722/028

EU/1/11/722/029

EU/1/11/722/030

Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord
Pioglitazone Accord

Pioglitazone Accord

45 mg
45 mg
45 mg
45 mg
45 mg
45 mg
45 mg
45 mg
45 mg

45 mg

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)
Blister (alu/alu)

Blister (alu/alu)

14 tabletter

28 tabletter

30 tabletter

50 tabletter

56 tabletter

84 tabletter

90 tabletter

98 tabletter

112 tabletter

196 tabletter



